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SOUTH MORAVIA RECEIVED THE MOST INVESTMENTS IN 
2012 

 
THE LARGEST VOLUME OF INVESTMENTS FLOWED INTO THE VYSOČINA REGION IN 2012 

 
Prague, 25 March 2013: South Moravia was chosen as the location for 79 of the 350 new investment 
projects mediated by CzechInvest in 2012. The Vysočina region received the largest volume of 
investments with more than CZK 4 billion out of the total CZK 26.1 billion. The largest number of jobs, 
specifically 2,302, will be created thanks to new investments in South Bohemia.  
 

Number of investment projects mediated in 2012 
 

Region Number of 
projects 

Investment 
amount (CZK 

mil.) 

Investment 
amount (USD 

mil.) 
Jobs 

South Moravia 79 1,578.65 80.35 1,971
Central Bohemia 62 3,636.31 184.69 2,302
Moravia-Silesia 44 2,652.82 135.06 1,139
Ústí 30 2,935.42 148.83 1,218
Zlín 25 2,354.26 119.10 702
Pardubice 19 855.09 43.55 798
Olomouc 17 1,474.35 74.99 448
Plzeň 17 1,327.52 67.78 1,499
Vysočina 15 4,336.53 219.36 953
South Bohemia 11.5 800.59 40.76 213
Hradec Králové 11 2,723.56 137.88 166
Liberec  10.5 1,194.04 60.62 530
Prague 7 195.21 9.90 376
Karlovy Vary 2 12.74 0.66 12

 
 
 

 

 
 

Amounts of investments mediated in 2012 
 
 
 

Region 
Investment 

amount (CZK 
mil.) 

Vysočina 4,336.53
Central Bohemia 3,636.31
Ústí 2,935.42
Hradec Králové 2,723.56
Moravia-Silesia 2,652.82
Zlín 2,354.26
South Moravia 1,578.65
Olomouc 1,474.35
Plzeň 1,327.52
Liberec 1,194.04
Pardubice 855.09
South Bohemia 800.59
Prague 195.21
Karlovy Vary 12.74

Number of jobs created by investment 
projects mediated in 2012 

 

Region Jobs 

Central Bohemia 2,302
South Moravia 1,971
Plzeň 1,499
Ústí 1,218
Moravia-Silesia 1,139
Vysočina 953
Pardubice 798
Zlín 702
Liberec 530
Olomouc 448
Prague 376
South Bohemia 213
Hradec Králové 166
Karlovy Vary 12
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CONTACT TO THE MINISTRY OF INDUSTRY AND TRADE: 
Veronika Forejtová, spokesperson, tel.: 602 132 442, e-mail: forejtova@mpo.cz 
 
CONTACT TO CZECHINVEST: 
Adéla Tomíčková, spokesperson, tel.: 724 773 921, e-mail: adela.tomickova@czechinvest.org 
 


